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Lillehammer Frisbee Onsdagsgolf 2017 → 20. Runde

No  

Open

Kjetil Sagdalen

Tom Bjørnsletten

Frank Bjørnsletten

Krister Flobergseter

Øystein Storskogen

Henrik Skyttermoen

Simen Kristoffersen

Ruben Heflo

Matias Gjestvang Brandt

kjell bratlien

Magne Nordlien

Lars Vigerust Graff

Martin Gultvedt Winger

Jonas Lillefoss

Vebjørn Havn Evensen

Dame

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

Ragnhild Gryt

Eli Storengen

Junior

Jonas Granum Bjørseth

https://discgolfmetrix.com/422698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/550645
https://discgolfmetrix.com/422698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/550645
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Open

1 Martin Gultvedt Winger 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 -12 42

2 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 3 -8 46

3 Øystein Storskogen 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 -5 49

4 Simen Kristoffersen 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 -3 51

5 Krister Flobergseter 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -2 52

6 Lars Vigerust Graff 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 -1 53

7 Magne Nordlien 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 54

8 Kjetil Sagdalen 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 +1 55

8 Tom Bjørnsletten 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 +1 55

8 Frank Bjørnsletten 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +1 55

8 Ruben Heflo 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 6 3 3 3 2 2 3 +1 55

12 Henrik Skyttermoen 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 +4 58

13 Jonas Lillefoss 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 +5 59

13 Matias Gjestvang Brandt 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 6 3 3 2 +5 59

15 kjell bratlien 4 4 7 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 +17 71

Dame

1 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 -1 53

2 Ragnhild Gryt 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 +2 56

2 Eli Storengen 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 56

Junior

1 Jonas Granum Bjørseth 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 +8 62
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.8 3.4 3.4 2.4 3.6 2.8 3.3 3 2.9 3.2 2.9 3.6 2.9 2.9 3 3.2 2.9 2.5 54.8

Difficulty 4 16 15 1 17 3 14 10 9 12 5 18 6 7 11 13 8 2 0.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 1 2 12 1 3 3 8 5 4 3 2 5 4 5 2 5 11 81 24%

Par 0 13 9 12 7 10 16 9 4 11 9 14 7 12 12 11 12 10 7 185 54%

Bogey 1 1 9 3 5 6 6 3 5 2 5 1 3 2 4 4 1 60 18%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8 2%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/422698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/550645

